Rangliste ALPAKA 09

2. Schweizerische Alpakashow 21. + 22. Marz 2009

Suri Nachzuchtgruppen

Nachzuchtgruppen Stuten

Klasse 26

1 201
100

108

AYC Beleza von Yarda el cerecas

AYC Asiri v.Yarda el cerecas
AYC Mariposa v.Yarda el cere

Yarda el Cerezas
Vater: Magellan
Vater: Kublai Kahn

2 204
107
150

AYC Vida von Yarda el cerecas
AYC Mira v.Yarda el cerezas
AYC Maria Cerezas v.Yarda el

Yarda el Cerezas
Vater: Kublai Kahn
Vater: Unknown Peruvian

Nachzuchtgruppen Hengste

Klasse 27

1 202
107

104

113

Kublai Kahn v.Yarda el Cerezas
AYC Mira v.Yarda el cerezas
AYC Miski v.Yarda el cerezas
AYC Yerupaja v.Yarda el cerez

Yarda el Cerezas
Mutter: AYC Vida v.Yarda el Cerezas

Mutter: AYC Maria Cerezas v.Yarda el

Mutter: AYC Beleza v.Yarda el cerezas

2 203
112
105
118

AHL Peruvian El Nino
AHL Tim

AHL La Montanara
AHL Highnoon

Alpakahof Linth
Mutter:  AHL Black Dream
Mutter: AHL Morena
Mutter:  AHL Joya



